ORIGINAL RECTANGLE LED MIRROR
LCMIR-ORIG-BL
1 855 464-4007     |     ledco.ca     |     info@ledco.ca
DESCRIPTION
• TYPE: Back-Lit Mirror
• SHAPE: Square
• Dimmable with any standard MLV / TRIAC
dimmer wall switch
• CRI 90+
• IP Rating: 44
• 120V wiring
• Approx. 120,000 Hours Lifetime
• Complete UL and cUL Certification
• Hangs horizontally or vertically
AVAILABLE LED COLORS (Kelvin)
3000K                             6000K
MODELS AND SPECIFICATIONS
MODELS          PRODUCT NUMBERS        DIMENSIONS        LUMENS          WATTS WEIGHT
Original Rectangle 20 X 28        LCMIR-ORIG-BL-2028-30/60K       20"W x 28"H x 1.6"D         4460/4590lm          38W 17lbs
Original Rectangle 24 X 36        LCMIR-ORIG-BL-2436-30/60K       24"W x 36"H x 1.6"D         5440/5450lm          49W 22lbs
Original Rectangle 36 X 36        LCMIR-ORIG-BL-3636-30/60K       36"W x 36"H x 1.6"D         6410/6430lm          58W 39lbs
Original Rectangle 48 X 35        LCMIR-ORIG-BL-4835-30/60K       48"W x 35"H x 1.6"D         7620/7830lm          65W 40lbs
Original Rectangle 60 X 36        LCMIR-ORIG-BL-6036-30/60K       60"W x 36"H x 1.6"D         8940/9180lm          76W 58lbs
Original Rectangle 70 X 32        LCMIR-ORIG-BL-7032-30/60K       70"W x 32"H x 1.6"D         9920/9940lm          90W 63lbs
Original Rectangle 85 X 40        LCMIR-ORIG-BL-8540-30/60K       85"W x 40"H x 1.6"D         11860/11880lm     107W 93lbs
Original Rectangle 100 X 45      LCMIR-ORIG-BL-10045-30/60K    100"W x 45"H x 1.6"D       12830/12860lm     116W 121lbs
ORIGINAL RECTANGLE LED MIRROR
LCMIR-ORIG-BL
1 855 464-4007     |     ledco.ca     |     info@ledco.ca
COLOR RENDERING INDEX